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Anlage
Teckstrasse 48, 73265 Dettingen

Sportwart/in

Mo6Rner, Heiko
T 01706529946 moessner.heiko@web.de
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Herren 40 1
MF: Heiko MéRner

m 01706529946; moessner.heiko@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Proksch, Timo
Pirisi, Artur
Sziebert, Stefan
MoéRner, Heiko
Bonisch, Torsten
Kickler, Olle
Kanal, Philip
Proksch, Heiko
Schade, Lukas
10 Stumpfle, Ralf
11 Vogt, Matthias
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Hummel, Volker

E2 Klemmer, Jochen

E3 Streiber, Mario

E4 Husges, Hans-Jurgen
E5 Powoden, Steffen

E6 Bobel, Achim

E7 Lohrmann, Andreas
E8 Grater, Thomas

E9 Trostel, Daniel

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18250034
16750505
17352279
18064151
16991102
17453018
18153266
17851030
18355090
17850576
17953992

16351694
16104301
16991394
16994054
17150585
17161418
16755260
17053852
16354438

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK18,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK16,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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